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Anlage
Am Manzenbihl, 89601 Schelklingen

Sportwart/in
RueR, Michael
T 015755754408 miruess@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bayer, Jasmin
T 016094420241 bayer-lorenz@t-online.de
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Herren 1
MF: Maximilian Ruess

m 01623767865; maxi.ruess@gmail.com

Herren (4er) 2
MF: Timm Bayer

m 015201054389; bayertimm.tb@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ott, Jurgen
Ruess, Matthias
Ruess, Maximilian
Bayer, Noah
Leicht, Julian
Leicht, Fabio
Bayer, Matthias
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Richter, Daniel
Bayer, Timm
Kredler, Mathias
Funk, Florian
Hoheisel, Julius
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Lorenz, Henrik
Leichtner, Ole
Funk, Fabian
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Ersatzspieler

El Stetter, Gerhard
E2 Ruel3, Michael
E3 Bauer, Christian

E4 Trajkovski, Todorche (MKD A/D)

E5 Bayer, Michael

Fischer, Maximilian

Yuan, Felix (CHN¥)

Strobl, Dennis Miguel

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19353718
18650691
10454749
10150123
10760604
19653104
10461537
18655539
10267578
19954863
10250039
19152088
19856029
10662913
10558536
10250414
10760508
11001198

16750297
17150363
17750385
17554279
17550374

LK DR Info
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E6 Leichtner, Daniel

E7 Schwenkglenks, Steffen
E8 Stroehle, Siegfried
E9 Heuschmid, Ralf
E10Knoebl, Reinhold
E11Kling, Frieder
E12Schmucker, Dieter
E13Dr. Meessen, Rudolf
E14Knoebl, Franz
E15Lorenz, Andy
E16Liebisch, Joachim
E17Buchholz, Werner
E18Kniess, Wolfgang
E19Ruess, Alois

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16992427
17450505
15350421
17051941
15650428
15350441
15550483
15150446
15150424
17159329
15550419
14150560
16050403
15350448

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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